SEPTEMBER

COMING BLEOT@®OE |NDEPENDENT

CINEMA AND

1] PAL®C® |artsvenue

Thurs 1 Sep- 11.00 & 19:30 Thurs 22 Sep - 11.00
Fri2 Sep - 19:30 Fri 23 Sep - 19:30

FRIDA KAHLO BFI NETWORK: SHORT FILMS EVENT

Sun 4 Sep - 11:00 Sat 24 Sep - 14:00

DOWNTON ABBEV: A NEW ERA BFI NETWORK: ONE TO ONES WITH FILM
Thurs 8 Sep - 11.00 & 19:30 INDUSTRY EXPERTS
R T Ly Sat 2 Sep-17.15

Fri 9 Sep - 19:30 BFI NETWORK: SHOWCASE SGREENING
NETWORKING DRINKS

KURT UONNEGUT: UNSTUGK IN TIME Sat 24 Sep- 19.00
Sat 10 Sep - 19:30

GHOOSING EARTH, GHOOSING LIFE
MY TWENTIETH CENTURY

Sun 25 Sep - 11.00

e e RTHEUMRNOWN

Sun 25 Sep - 19.30

Thurs 15 Sep - 11:00 & 19:30

Sat 17 Sep- 19:30 wzzy
Thurs 29 Sep - 11.00 & 19:30

SHOGUN ASSASSIN % Sat 1 Oct - 19:30

Fri16 Sep - 19:30

THE BREAKFAST CLUB
THE PRIVATE LIVES OF ELIZABETH AND ESSEX

Fri 30 Sep - 19:30
Sun 18 Sep - 11:00

. * LOOK OUT FOR OUR SPEGIAL 20TH
ERIC RAVILIOUS: DRAWN T0 WAR ANNIVERSARY EVENTS IN OCTOBER! *
Thurs 22 Sep - 19:30 Sign up to our enewsletter:
www.electricpalacecinema.com/e-newsletter

2022

Please note our listings are subject to change. Check our website for up-to-date information

Doors and bar open 30mins before start time SPECIAL EVENTS %
We are situated in the heart of Hastings Old Town. o /electricpalace.hastings
Electric Palace Cinema, 39a High Street, 0 /Electric_Palace

Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3ER

. . . e)) /electricpalacehastings
Contact us infofdelectricpalacecinema.com / e N9

Please book your next visit now at:
www.electricpalacecinema.com
Hire the cinema for your private event: www.electricpalacecinema.com/hire




